

Monthly revenue_2018

Unit: NTD Dollar

Month	Consolidated monthly revenue	Accumulated revenue
January	1,981,124,803	1,981,124,803
February	1,519,209,752	3,500,334,555
March	1,812,069,895	5,312,404,450
April	1,892,606,473	7,205,010,923
May	1,926,080,342	9,131,091,265
June	1,897,242,660	11,028,333,925
July	2,084,744,487	13,113,078,412
August	2,258,609,632	15,371,688,044
September	2,115,629,518	17,487,317,562
October	2,003,585,748	19,490,903,310
November	1,774,135,802	21,265,039,112
December	1,625,888,013	22,890,927,125

All materials contained in the website, including its patents, trademarks, copyrights and other derivatives are the intellectual property of Elite Material Co., Ltd. (EMC). Without prior written consent by EMC, any reproduction, modification or regarding any part of the above products, service, information and materials is illegal and strictly prohibited.